
3
3
8
°

1
5
8
°

FOSAT

3500

3000

3
3
8
°

1
5
8
°

FOSAT

3200

3000

P

P

CATEGORY B C DA

TOMAH, WISCONSIN AL-10763 (FAA)

TOMAH, WISCONSIN (Y72)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 7

RNAV (GPS) RWY 7
(Y72)

43°59'N-90°29'W

ELEV 966 TDZE 966

068°
CH             

WAAS

97737

W07A
   
APP CRS 3900

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

966
966

direct GLAKE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3000 

A

T

NA Rwy 7 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.  Procedure NA at night.
and increase all MDAs 20 feet, increase LNAV visibility Cat C    SM.
Obtain local altimeter setting on CTAF, when not received, use CMY altimeter setting 
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3000

2700

RW07

2.8 NM to
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(FAF)
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 33).

VGSI and descent angles not coincident

REIL Rwys 7 and 25

MIRL Rwy 7-25 L

L

068°

procedure may not be available.

When restricted areas R-6901B active (hot/in use)
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VOLK APP CON
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VOLK WEST MOA

BLOYER FLD

BLOYER FLD

122.9 L

RNP APCH - GPS.
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